nome_do_aluno_ seis_digitos_cen nome_curso_superior

RONALDO NOG ***.699.821-**
CHRYSTIAN AN ***421.641-**
ANA MARIA ROI ***.890.341-**
DINYS SALVAD( ***.081.631-**
VITORIA DJATXI ***.220.261-**
DANIEL OLIVEIF ***.097.171-**
CAROLINE EVAI ***.077.391-**
JOVIRO ROCHA *** 314.681-**
BRUNA EDRIAN ***.293.131-**
THALLES HENR ***.951.605-**
STEFANIA CAST***.139.641-**
GUNNAR BERG ***.382.655-**
HELOISE ALEIX ***.022.621-**
LUCIA FATIMA F ***.872.921-**
IGOR SILVADE ***.310.201-**
REBEKAH DJAT ***.220.251-**
JULLYA CAROLL ***.920.161-**
IGO PABLO DE ( ***.702.306-**
AMANDA FERN/ ***.853.191-**
KRIS FELLIPE C ***.279.951-**
THIAGO VINICIL ***.223.241-**
LETICIA QUINTI ***.188.971-**
ADRIANA VILEL. ***.887.491-**
TEOFILO ROBE ***.362.525-**
LUCAS CARDO! ***.479.621-**
NEWTON JUNIC ***.780.871-**
NATHALIA MOR, ***.662.001-**
RHADASSA VIT( ***.016.801-**
JOSE JULIO SIL ***.792.441-**
GERALDO SALL ***.160.841-**
MARIA EDUARL ***.629.491-**
LETICIA CRYST ***.087.831-**
ANA CLARA MA| ***.802.541-**
MARIANA OLIVE ***.814.411-**
MARIANA ISABE ***.661.081-**
'YSNAY BARBOS ***,663.001-**
ARTHUR AUGU! ***,047.391-**

CIENCIAS DA COMPUTAGAO
SISTEMAS DE INFORMAGAO
ENGENHARIA FLORESTAL
ENGENHARIA ELETRICA
DIREITO

ARTES VISUAIS
ADMINISTRAGAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTAGAO
GEOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

DIREITO

DIREITO

SERVICO SOCIAL
FARMACIA

FARMACIA

DIREITO

FILOSOFIA

PEDAGOGIA
ODONTOLOGIA
MEDICINA

ZOOTECNIA

PEDAGOGIA

FARMACIA

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

NUTRIGAO

NUTRICAO

FILOSOFIA

FILOSOFIA

codigo_emec_curso_superior

112893
123429
123425
14100
14109
39903
90047
14098
1313290
90042
14090
14109
27673
121932
14092
14092
14109
14110
21992
14096
14093

nome_da_ies_expedidora_do_diploma codigo_emec_de nome_da_ies_re codigo_emec_dz data_de_ingress data_de_conclus data_da_expedic data_do_registro identificacao_do_ numero_registro_de_diploma

Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias

1111225 Universidade Federal de Goias

21992
14092
14109
14109
14109
14109
14109
14109
14109
14109
14109
14095
14095
314110
314110

Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias
Universidade Federal de Goias

584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584

Universidade Fe«
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fe«
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fe«
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fe«
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fec
Universidade Fe«

584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584

2016-1
2011-2
20171
2015-2
2020-1
2019-1
20111
2017-1
2018-1
2020-1
2016-1
20151
2013-1
2016-1
2019-2
2019-2
2021-1
2009-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2016-1
20121
2019-2
2020-1
2019-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2022-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1
2020-1

2020-01-28
2024-12-02
2024-09-19
2024-12-04
2024-12-09
2024-12-10
2024-12-11
2024-12-13
2024-12-13
2024-12-05
2020-03-05
2021-03-09
2018-04-20
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2015-01-20
2024-12-19
2024-12-16
2024-11-21
2024-12-23
2015-02-10
2024-12-26
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2024-12-30

2024-12-02
2024-12-03
2024-12-03
2024-12-09
2024-12-09
2024-12-10
2024-12-12
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-17
2024-12-17
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-20
2024-12-20
2024-12-23
2024-12-26
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30

2024-12-02
2024-12-03
2024-12-03
2024-12-09
2024-12-09
2024-12-10
2024-12-12
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-16
2024-12-17
2024-12-17
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-20
2024-12-20
2024-12-23
2024-12-26
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30
2024-12-30

14322
14323
14324
14326
14327
14328
14329
14330
14331
14332
14333
14334
14335
14336
14337
14338
14339
14340
14341
14342
14343
14344
14345
14346
14347
14348
14349
14350
14351
14352
14353
14354
14355
14356
14357
14358
14359

154305
154306
154307
154309
154310
154311
154312
154313
154314
154315
154316
154317
154318
154319
154320
154321
154322
154323
154324
154325
154326
154327
154328
154329
154330
154331
154332
154333
154334
154335
154336
154337
154338
154339
154340
154341
154342



